TEAM STATS
Most Goals Game
Most Goals Season

Most Assists Game

Most Assists Season
Fewest Goals Season
Most Shut-Outs

Best Record

Consecutive Wins

INDIVIDUAL STATS

Most Goals Game

Most Goals Season

Most Goals Career

Most Assists Game

Most Assists Season
Most Assists Career
Fewest Goals Season
Most Shut-Outs Season
Most Shut-Outs Career
Career Wins

14
129
12

112

15
17-6
22-1
20-2

29

43
39
139

36
76
4
15
38

2004  Carlisle

2004

2004 Dixie

2020 Carlisle, Indian Lake

2020

2020

2021

2021  State Champions

2022  State Runner-Up

2002  State Final Four

2021-2022

2001  Ashley Fosnaugh

1998  Jessica Hupe

2022  Samantha Erbach

1997  Jessica Hupe
1996-99 Jessica Hupe

2000 Abigail Nelson

2011  Katelyn Danner

2020 Hannah Gill

2004  Abigail Nelson

2009  Lauren Price

2020 Leah Butterbaugh

2021  Gracyn Armstrong
2001-04 Kelley Bricker

232-68-21 1994-2011 Dick Miller



